
E DIV: 100 FT E & W BY 80 FT N &
BLOCK 271.

BATES JANICE COLE/MATTHEWS BRANDON ALLEN
222 SE CHURCH AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13290-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/18/2016 DF 0.18 7,600 0 0 7,600

STANDARD
1

75,373
0

7,600
82,973
35,743
47,230

HX HB 25,000
22,230
82,973

0

82,973

1277/1625 7/14/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARYDELL C COLE PHILL

JANICE COLE BATES &
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2015HX Base Yr

222 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,515 68.3400 76.54 115,958 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1443

BAS 1,443 100 1,443 71,791

FCP 240 25 60 2,985

FOP 40 30 12 597

1,723 1,515 75,373

BAS= W24 FCP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W30 S17 E10 S10 E19 FOP= S5 E8
N5 W8$ E8 S5 E17 N32$.
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24
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17

10

10

19 8

5
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32

FCP 12

20

12

20

FOP5

8

5

8

0

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-380.00 100.00 8,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,600


